
HOTEL TURPIN
17 Powell at Market

EUROPEAN PLAN
AUTOMOBILE BUS SERVICE

USE

PENCIL*

Patton & Newbury (M P Patton, F E
Newbury) opticians, 210 Post

*®"Patton. See Paton, Patten, Pattyn,
Payton and Peyton

Pattosien Marie H Mrs, r 1419, 6th Av
Patty Chas F, salesman W G Stafford
& Co, r 1121 Ellis

Patty L H, r 1545 La Salle Av
Patuges John, cook, r 3642 Geary
Paturel Claude, shoemkr, r 271 San Jose

Av
Paturel Edw, with Bank of Italy

(Branch) r 1203 Divisadero
Paturel G C, whseman Haslett Whse

Co, r 47 Noe
Pauba Adalbert, r 2539 Sutter
Pauchon Chas P (The Rialto) r 1371

Union
Pauchon Leon F (Aubert & Pauchon) r

519, 7th Av
Paudendistel Frank L, butcher, r 53

White
Paugano Benneditto, carp, r 48 East-

man
Pauhlson Nels P, mach, r 232 Lily
Paiiker Louis, furniture, 683 McAllister,

r 3279 Harrison
Paul A J, carpet layer, r Alameda
Paul Albert, with Macondrey & Co, r

Oakland
Paul Albert M, mgr Land Dept Natomas

Consolidated, 17, 3d
Paul Andrew R, master mariner, r 132

East
Paul A R, mgr Business Men's Registrar,

r 1005 Larkin
Paul Arthur H, r 2215 Bush
Paul Bert A, tmstr, r 3236, 18th
Paul Bridget M, widow, r 397, 8th
Paul Chas (Kroeger & Paul) r 1171 San-

chez
Paul Chas E, carpet layer, r 809 York
Paul David, r 1519 Quesada Av
Paul David, porter, r 1020 Fillmore
Paul David W, with Sailors Union of the

Pac, r 2808 Laguna
Paul Eben C, mach, r 4261, 24th
Paul Edgar H, electn, r 184 Edgewood

Av
Paul Florence K Miss, tchr, r 1032 Broad"

way
Paul Frank, tea broker, 356 Market, r

Alameda
Paul Frank, painter, r 94 Duboce Av
Paul Fredk, driver, r 3862, 24th
Paul Geo F, cashier Wieland Bros, r

942 Noe
Paul H, master mariner, r 132 East
Paul Jane Miss, curtains and draperies,

376 Sutter, r 1032 Broadway
Paul John J, blksmith, r 1693 Hayes
Paul Mable, widow, r 3188, 16th
Paul Morris, tailor, 18, 7th, r 157a Russ
Paul Percy W, bartndr, r 112, 7th
Paul Peter, glazier, r 467, 30th Av
Paul Raymond, mtrman, r 1693 Hayes
Paul Robt J, marine engr, r 175, 3d
Paul Robt S, marine engr P M SS Co, r

44, 4th
Paul Revere School, Daniel J Delay

tchr, Corbett Av nr Ocean Av
Paul Stephen, carp, r 168 Clara
Paul Walter A, salesman Cardinell, Vin-

cent Co, r Los Angeles
Paul Wm C, carp, r 1171 Sanchez
Paul Wm D, tmstr, r 3236, 18th
Paul Wm L, r 110 Frederick
Paul Wm L, asst cashier Fidelity &

Deposit Co of Maryland, r Alameda
Paul & Co, show cards, 1112 Market
*S*Paul. See Pahl, Paull and Pohl
Paula O, designer Oriel Glass Wks, r

66 Prague
Pauldorf John, cementwkr, r 2159 Mis-

sion

Paule Eugene, butcher, r 2686 Folsom
Pauler Theodore, driver, r 2213 Bryant
Pauley Harry E, salesman F P Le Count,

r 1060 Noe
Pauley Wm A, r 706 Polk
Paulhe Martha, widow, propr The Ange-

lus, r 236, 4th
Pauli Albert, packer, r 539 Olive
Pauli Albert E, r 1257 Laguna
Pauli Alfred H, com merchant, r 341, 4th

Av
Pauli Emily, widow, r 341, 4th Av
Pauli Francis H, draftsman, r 341, 4th

Av
Pauli Gustav J, groceries, 755 Laguna
Pauli Ralph, elk r 2309 California
Pauli Robt, salesman S H Tyler & Son

r Berkeley
Paulin Louis, mattressmkr, r 2042 Mis-

sion
Paulis Daniel, butcher Miller & Lux Inc
Paulisich Jos, bottler, r 2110, 19th
a^Paulissen. See Paulsen
PAULIST FATHERS THE OEDER OF

Rev Thomas J Cullen superior. 660
California, old number 628) tel Kear-
ny 3747

Paulito Jos, lab, r 55 Manchester
Paull Geo R, with Union Oil Co, r Oak-

land
£S°Paull. See Pahl, Paul and Pohl
Paully Ernest, waiter, r 28 Cumberland

PI
Paulos Gus, lab, r 65 Moss
Paulos Nick, lab, r 714 Harrison
Paulos Peter, lab, r 714 Harrison
Paulowsky Paul, foreman Leyser Green

Co, r 1750 Mission
Paulsell John J, evangelist, r 859 Scott
Paulsell W E, lab, r 112, 7th
Paulsen Adolph, well borer, 12 Natoma, r

1627 Gough
Paulsen A J, tchr Pub School, r 3937

Army
Paulsen Amandus, butcher, 1195 Scott, r

3937 Army
Paulsen Amandus J, atty, 625 Market, r

Alameda
Paulsen Antone, carp, r 585 Hayes
Paulsen Arfst M R, master mariner, r

3222, 25th
Paulsen Benj, master mariner, r 138

Hancock
Paulsen Blanca W, widow, r 1815 Cali-

fornia
Paulsen Clara, widow, r 4055, 17th
Paulsen Eisner, seaman, r 4055, 17th
Paulsen Elizabeth Mrs, tchr music, 167

Fair Oaks
Paulsen Ernest D, candies, 2838 Baker
Paulsen Harold H, patternmkr, r 167

Fair Oaks
Paulsen Henry, master mariner, r 71

Pierce
Paulsen Henry H, sec Siebe Bros &

Plagemann, r 1251, 10th Av
Paulsen I N, painter, r 3354, 24th
Paulsen Ida Mrs, housekpr Golden West

Hotel
Paulsen Jas, seaman, r 2971, 24th
Paulsen Jas E, jeweler, 150 Post, r 839

Leavenworth
Paulsen John, waiter, r 1122 Golden

Gate Av
Paulsen Kate Mrs, r 1471, 5th Av
Paulsen Louis, leatherwkr, r 719c Treat

Av
Paulsen Lucy F, propr Drexel Apts, r

119 Haight
Paulsen Mabelle A, tchr Pub School, r

1471. 5th Av
Paulsen Minnie, widow, r 1966 Ellis
Paulsen Monroe, elk Goodyear Rubber

Co, r 901 Guerrero
Paulsen Ole, carp, r 585 Hayes
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World famous
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Colon Cleansing

Internal Baths

rugless

Cures

PHYSICAL

TRAINING

MEDICAL
GYMNASTICS

Write for Free

Literature

on hew to re-

gain your health
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SOUTHERN PACIFIC
SCENIC ROUTES AND FAST TRAINS. EAST, NORTH AND SOUTH
COAST LINE STATION, THIRD I TOWNSEND STS. AND FERRY STATION FOOT OF MARKET ST.


